
St Peter and St Paul, Seal Services,  to end June 2025
Some items subject to confirmation

Date 6.30pm service
Weekend Service Led by Service

Sun 04/01/2026 Epithany HC Adie McCall Evensong

Sun 11/01/2026 Baptism of 
Christ

AAW AAW Team BSHC (Adie 
McCall)

Sun 18/01/2026 Epithany 2 HC TBC Evensong
Sun 25/01/2026 Conversion of 

Paul
HC Adie McCall Evensong

Sun 01/02/2026 Presentation of 
Christ in the 
Temple

HC Adie McCall Evensong

Sun 08/02/2026 2nd before Lent AAW AAW Team BSHC (Adie 
McCall)

Sun 15/02/2026 1st before Lent HC Very Revd Jerry 
Lepine, Retired 
Dean of Bradford

Evensong

Tue 18/02/2025 Ash Wednesday 
8pm

Ash Wednesday Adie McCall NA

Sun 22/02/2026 Lent 1 HC Adie McCall Evensong
Sun 01/03/2026 Lent 2 HC Adie McCall Evensong
Sun 08/03/2026 Lent 3 AAW AAW Team BSHC (Adie 

McCall)
Sun 15/03/2026 Mothering 

Sunday
HC June Lawson Evensong

Sun 22/03/2026 Lent 5 HC TBC Evensong
Sun 29/03/2026 Palm Sunday HC Bishop Peter 

Hancock, Retired 
Bishop of Bath & 
Wells

Evensong

Thu 02/04/2026 Maundy 
Thursday 8pm

HC Archdeacon Nick 
Cornell

NA

Fri 03/04/2026 Good Friday, 
2.30pm

Good Friday Jane Winter NA

Sun 05/04/2026 Easter Sunday HC Jane Winter Evensong
Sun 12/04/2026 All Age Worship AAW AAW Team BSHC (Adie 

McCall)
Sun 19/04/2026 TBC HC (TBC) June Lawson Evensong
Sun 26/04/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Adie McCall Evensong
Sun 03/05/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Adie McCall Evensong
Sun 10/05/2026 TBC AAW AAW Team BSHC (Adie 

McCall)
Thu 14/05/2026 Ascension Day 

8pm
Ascenscion Day Adie McCall NA

Sun 17/05/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Archdeacon Nick 
Cornell

Evensong

Sun 24/05/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Adie McCall Evensong
Sun 31/05/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Alan Vousden Evensong

Sun 07/06/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Adie McCall Evensong
Sun 14/06/2026 TBC AAW (TBC) AAW Team BSHC (Adie 

McCall)
Sun 21/06/2026 TBC HC TBC Evensong
Sun 28/06/2026 TBC HC (TBC) Adie McCall Evensong

Legend AAW All Age Worship
HC Holy Communion
TBC To be confirmed

10 am service


